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Thurs. 9 Jan. |7.-9:30pm | $55 pp Thurs. 16 Jan. |7 - 9:30pm | $95 pp
Waddle Waddle - or Painting Fluid Art - Dirty Pour Technique
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pm | $65pp

Wed. 29 Jan | 7 - 9:30pm | $55 pp

s Workshop ' Aurora Borealis - Acrylic Painti
shop C s - Acryl ng
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Wed. 5 Feb. | 7-9:30pm | $55 pp Tues. 18 Feb. | 7.- 9pm | $55 pp Sat. 22 Feb. | 7 - 9pm | $130 per pair w. drinks

Lovers Wall - Acrylic Painting Candles - Candle Making Workshop  Paint, Switch, Repeat - Couples Painting
“
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- - . 4 % | ™ 8:00am - 4:30pm

Sun. 23 Feb | 10am-12pm | $30 Wed. 26 Feb. | 7 - 9pm | $80 ¥ 4 Elizabethan Square, GT
Cupcakes & Donuts - Pottery Painting Alcohol Ink Teapots Workshop b e )
L

— - gl Register online at bit.ly/mar2025cam)
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Elizabethan Square, 80 Shedden Road | www.artnestcayman.com
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; 3-7 March 2025
-t 8:00am - 4:30pm

Man. 6,20 Jan & 3, 24 Feb | 11 an - 11:45 am | $25 pp |3- 7 March | 8 am - 4:30 pm | Registration Sun. 19 Jan | 10am - 12pm | $30

Toddler Art | Registration Required Adventures in Art Camp | Ages 5- 11 ] $425 Stitch! - Family Paint Day :
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Email hello@artnesteayman.com for more
information
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Sat. 8th Feb. | 6 - 10pm | $75 pp Sun. 23 Feb | 10am-12pm | $30
Kits Night Out | Registration Reguired Cupcakes & Donuts - Pottery Painting
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@ amsbcrafts
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